
5TH FLOOR
ALSO AVAILABLE ON FLOORS 3, 4, 6

06

05

04

03

02

01

NORTH

M
AN

IT
OB

A 
ST

RE
ET

ATHLETES WAY

DINING
LIVING

BALCONY

KITCHEN

ENTRY

DEN

BATH

BEDROOM 2

LAUNDRYFLEX

ENSUITE CLOSET
WALK-IN

BEDROOM
MASTER

1 Miele gas cooktop

2 Sub-Zero refrigerator

3 Miele wall oven & Panasonic 
 built-in microwave

4 Miele dishwasher

5 Eggersmann of Germany 
 eco-wood cabinetry

2 Bedroom + Den + Flex

1328 sF Living

220 sF Balcony

PLAN B

Washer/dryer are optional items. Dimensions, sizes, areas, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate 
only and subject to change without notice. Floorplates and unit numbers may vary between floors and appliance 
brands and sizes are subject to change. Please see a sales representative for more details. E.&O.E. 
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